
THE NEXT GENERATION

The new FIBERLAUNCH is an evolution of 
the unique retractable optical launch cable. 
It is made with the same quality and has a 
new design and some even more assistant 
features. 


There is a new protection cap which is 
easier to lock and a better stop 
mechanism. There are a cleaning tissues 
spender box and a red light for checking 
patchcords as add on available.

www.fiberlaunch.com
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THE NEW FIBERLAUNCH ADD ON TOOLS

www.fiberlaunch.com

LED RED LIGHT CHECKER

CLEANING TISSUE DISPENSER
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THE NEW FIBERLAUNCH

www.fiberlaunch.com

Types	 	 	 	 Standard with PVC cables	 	 

	 	 	 	 	 High Quality with steel amoured cables


Fibres	 	 	 	 Corning SMF 28 Ultra

	 	 	 	 	 Optional all other Corning fibres


Length	 	 	 	 500m

	 	 	 	 	 1000m


Connectors	 	 	 SC, LC, FCPC, ST, E2000

	 	 	 	 	 SC-APC, LC-APC, FC-APC, E2000APC


Insertion Loss	 	 	 Typ <0,15dB


Return Loss	 	 	 UPC >50dB

	 	 	 	 	 APC >60dB


Add on tools	 	 	 Click on cleaning tissue dispenser

	 	 	 	 	 LED red light patchcord checker

	 	 	 	 	 Spare roll of lint free cleaning tissues	 	
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THE NEW FIBERLAUNCH
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Ordering Code	 	 


FL - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX

   


              Type                                                                      

               

               STD         Fiber                                       Length

                HQ                                                                        

                               OS2                                           500m

            Optional:    OM2                                         1000m

	 	 	    OM3       Connector Types

                               OM4

                                             SC, LC, FC-PC, ST

   	 	 	                  E2000APC = E2A                    Optional

	 	 	 	         SC-APC = SCA                  

                                             FC-APC = FCA                    RL = Redlight

                                             LC-APC = LCA                    TS = Tissue Spender

                                                                                          FE = Both


Example:  FL-STD-OS2-SC-E2A-500-FE

Standard, Singlemode OS2, SC to E2000APC with 500m lenth, full equiped with red light and tissue spender
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